Mentors have served on the MSSDC for more than 3 years and can answer questions regarding the Students of Color Conference, the college system, the council in general...etc. They can also provide support, guidance, and advice when necessary...or just be someone who you know will listen and understand the work that you are doing! 

Please feel free to contact one of these council members to start your mentoring relationship.


MSSDC MENTORS:



Bates Technical College
Kat Flores
Diversity Coordinator
1101 S. Yakima Ave.
Tacoma, WA 98405-4895
Phone: 253- 680-7178
Fax:  253-680-7380
kflores@bates.ctc.edu
www.bates.ctc.edu/diversity

Bellingham Technical College
Malcolm H. Oliver
Director of Multicultural & Student Support Services
3028 Lindbergh Avenue
Bellingham, WA 98225
Phone:  360-752-8377
Fax:  360-752-7177
moliver@btc.ctc.edu
www.btc.ctc.edu

Cascadia College
Larissa Tikhonova-MSSDC Treasurer
Program Specialist II, Center for Culture, Inclusion, & Community
18345 Campus Way NE
Bothell, WA 98011-8205
Phone:  425-352-8143
Fax:  425-398-8304
ltikhonova@cascadia.edu
www.cascadia.ctc.edu

Clark College
Felisciana Peralta- MSSDC President
Multicultural Retention Manager
1933 Fort Vancouver Way
Vancouver, WA 98663-3598
Phone: (360) 992-2053
Fax: (360) 992-2859
fperalta@clark.edu
www.clark.edu

Clover Park Technical College
Ron Wright
Coordinator, Services for New Students
4500 Steilacoom Blvd. SW 
Lakewood, WA 98499-4095
Phone:  253-589-5766
Fax:  253-589-5815
ron.wright@cptc.edu
www.cptc.edu 
Highline Community College
Natasha Burrowes
Director, Multicultural Affairs and Leadership
2400 S. 240th St. MS 6-10
Des Moines, WA 98198-9800
Natasha - Phone: 206-592- 3256
Fax:  206-870-3772
nburrowes@highline.edu 
www.highline.edu

Pierce College, Fort Steilacoom 
Jennifer Cooke,
Student Retention Specialist
9401 Farwest Drive S.W.
Lakewood, WA  98498-1999
(253) 964-6592
Fax: (253) 964-6599
jcooke@pierce.ctc.edu
www.pierce.ctc.edu/mcss

Seattle Central Community College
Tina Young
Director, Multicultural Student Services
1701 Broadway, Rm. 1103
Seattle, WA 98122
Phone:  206-934-4085
Fax:  206-934-5529
tina.young@seattlecolleges.edu

Skagit Valley College
Anita Ordóñez
Director, Multicultural Student Services
2405 East College Way
Mount Vernon, WA 98273-5899
Tel # 360-416-7786
Fax # 360-416-7676
anita.ordonez@skagit.edu
www.skagit.edu 

[bookmark: _GoBack]South Puget Sound Community College
Eileen Yoshina-MSSDC Vice President
Director of Diversity & Equity
2011 Mottman Rd. SW
Olympia, WA 98512
Phone:  360-596-5383 
Fax:  360-664-0780
eyoshina@spscc.ctc.edu	
www.spscc.ctc.edu
